
CONTACT & INFORMATION LIST
1200 NW Naito Parkway, Suite 230 | Portland OR 97209
www.wmcinc.org 
ph 503-295-0823 | fx 503-295-2735

Updated 9/3/24
Name Title Work Direct Dial Home/Cell Email

Mike Moran Executive Director 971-323-1386 503-572-5401 mmoran@wmcinc.org
Jayne Bock Technical Director 971-323-1387 608-338-6965 jbock@wmcinc.org
Caryn Nelson Office Manager & Executive Assistant 971-323-1385 917-6023730 accounting@wmcinc.org
Andrew Mense Food Scientist & Public Projects Manager 971-323-1391 785-673-6188 amense@wmcinc.org
Liman Liu Operations & Proprietary Projects Manager 971-323-1389 503-908-6111 liman@wmcinc.org
Autum Sicard Laboratory Technician 971-323-1392 360-608-4231 asicard@wmcinc.org
Andrew Choi Laboratory Technician 971-323-1392 971-322-9945 achoi@wmcinc.org
Kin Wong Laboratory Assistant 503-760-4184 wmclabassistant@gmail.com

Steve Wirsching Vice President and Director 503-223-8123 503-915-6916 swirschi@uswheat.org 
Luke Muller Assistant Director 503-223-8123 lmuller@uswheat.org
Danielle Wood Executive Assistant 503-223-8123 267-994-3745 dwood@uswheat.org

Steve Mercer Vice President of Communications 703-650-0251 913-449-4134 smercer@uswheat.org
Erica Oakley Director of Programs 703-570-5010 703-570-5010 eoakley@uswheat.org
Maybelis Fernandez Program Coordinator 703-650-0239 703-650-0239 mfernandez@uswheat.org

PC Tech Northwest/John Gallucci Info Technical Support 503-278-5330 x101 www.pctechnw.net john@pctechnw.net
Stacey McCormack WMC Website 503-737-4470 stacey@musimackmarketing.com

Doug Bean & Associates Building Maintenance 503-222-5100 admin@dougbean.com
Denise Jackson, Bldg Manager 503-222-5100 djackson@dougbean.com
Hillary Whittaker, Admin Asst 503-222-5100 admin@dougbean.com
Jody Allen, Vice President 503-222-5100 jallen@dougbean.com

Cipriano Onsite Building Maintenance 503-847-5323
Bobby Lucero Main Building Maintenance 503-680-9582 blucero@dougbean.com

Jim Loftus Electrician 503-347-0409 jloftus@jhkelly.com
Pacific Air Compressors Air compressors/motors 503-674-2744 pacservice@pacificaircompressors.com

Dan Jordan Shipping of Equipment/Product 503-704-1723 djordan@leadlogistics.net
Federal Express (Acct# 191532732) Shipping packages 800-463-3339 www.fedex.com
UPS (Acct# F72429) Shipping packages 800-742-5877 www.ups.com
   Joe (if issues w/ scheduled pick ups) UPS Delivery & Pick Up 503-978-7723 503-449-0857 (Joe)

ADP Payroll Company Payroll 877-815-6427 Use chat for assistance
Lisa Eads Accountant 503-708-1547 laeads@gmail.com
Dustin Klinger Legal Counsel 503-416-6148 dustin.klinger@thede-culpepper.com 
Russell T. Ries, CPA CPA 503-723-7600 rries@jspcpas.com

US Wheat Associates

Staff WIFI Network: WheatMarketingCenter | JWNLKsr75J
WMC Guest | Wh3@tWelcome

Bathroom Codes | Floors 2-6 • 231 | First Floor • W: 341 • M: 412

WIFI Passwords/Bathroom Code

Electronic Displays/Technology/Website

Building/Maintenance

Shipping

Legal/Financial

http://www.wmcinc.org/
mailto:mmoran@wmcinc.org
mailto:jbock@wmcinc.org
mailto:accounting@wmcinc.org
mailto:amense@wmcinc.org
mailto:liman@wmcinc.org
mailto:asicard@wmcinc.org
mailto:achoi@wmcinc.org
mailto:kinwong68@yahoo.com
mailto:swirschi@uswheat.org
mailto:lmuller@uswheat.org
mailto:dwood@uswheat.org
mailto:smercer@uswheat.org
mailto:amense@wmcinc.org
mailto:mfernandez@uswheat.org
http://www.pctechnw.net/
mailto:john@pctechnw.net
mailto:stacey@musimackmarketing.com
mailto:admin@dougbean.com
mailto:djackson@dougbean.com
mailto:admin@dougbean.com
mailto:jallen@dougbean.com
mailto:blucero@dougbean.com
mailto:jloftus@jhkelly.com
mailto:pacservice@pacificaircompressors.com
mailto:timh@unicoprop.com
mailto:timh@unicoprop.com
http://www.fedex.com/
mailto:timh@unicoprop.com
mailto:timh@unicoprop.com
mailto:laeads@gmail.com

	Sheet1

